
HiddenbedB

™ 

PRICE LIST  

Qgtional Extras 
Mattress 
Size 

3 II 

4 11

4.6 11 

5 II 

Headboard 
Size 

Cambridge 
(260mm high) 

€200.00 
€275.00 
€275.00 
€350.00 

610mm high 
3 II 

4 11

4.6 11

5 II 

€160.00 
€165.00 
€165.00 
€180.00 

Lights 
2 Reading Lights Inc USB Charger 
2 Top Lights Inc Switch 
3 Top Lights Inc Switch 

GET IN TOUCH 
TODAY 

Ireland 

Candy 
(190mm high) 

€165.00 
€235.00 
€235.00 
€275.00 

915mm high 
€220.00 
€235.00 
€235.00 
€255.00

€175.00 
€130.00 
€175.00 

Aghamore, Ballyhaunis, Co Mayo. F35T288 
tel: 094 9367302 email: info@lynmore.com 

web: www.hiddenbed.ie 

Optional Extras

Cambridge (260mm high) Candy (190mm high)

€220.00
€290.00
€290.00
€365.00

€175.00
€245.00
€245.00
€290.00

£155.00
£216.00
£216.00
£255.00

£195.00
£255.00
£255.00
£322.00

610mm high 915mm high

€170.00
€175.00
€175.00
€190.00

€175.00
€130.00
€175.00

€235.00
€250.00
€250.00
€270.00

£207.00
£220.00
£220.00
£238.00

£150.00
£155.00
£155.00
£168.00

£155.00
£115.00
£155.00

Euro            

Euro            Euro            

Euro            

Euro            Sterling

Sterling Sterling

Sterling

Sterling

GET IN TOUCH TODAY!

Tel: 094 93 67302     Web: www.hiddenbed.ie     Email: info@lynmore.com

AGHAMORE, BALLYHAUNIS, CO. MAYO, F35 T288

Size

3’
4’
4’6”
5’

Size

LIGHTS

3’
4’
4’6”
5’

2 Reading Lights Inc USB Charger
2 Top Lights Inc Switch
3 Top Lights Inc Switch

MATTRESS 

HEADBOARD



Splendid Single
Splendid Small Double
Splendid Double

Majestic Single
Majestic Small Double
Majestic Double
Majestic King Size

Cosy Single
Cosy Small Double
Coszy Double
Cosy King Size
Units each side
Prices includes Electric Fire - does not include Units or TV

Attractive Vertical/Horizontal Single
Attractive Vertical/Horizontal Small Double
Attractive Vertical/Horizontal Double
Attractive Vertical/Horizontal King Size
Add on Pull Down Desk

Ritzy Single 
Ritzy Small Double 
Ritzy Double

HiddenbedB

™ 

PRICE LIST Ireland 

MATTRESS WIDTH PRICE 
920mm 
1220 mm 
1375 mm 

920mm 
1220 mm 
1375 mm 
1525 mm 

920mm 
1220 mm 
1375 mm 
1525 mm 

Splendid Single 
Splendid Small Double 
Splendid Double 

Majestic Single 
Majestic Small Double 
Majestic Double 
Majestic King Size 

Cosy Single 
Cosy Small Double 
Cosy Double 
Cosy King Size 
Units each side 

€2,450.00 
€2,670.00 
€2,730.00 

€2,840.00 
€2,890.00 
€2,950.00 
€3,100.00 

€4,100.00 
€4,150.00 
€4,200.00 
€4,400.00 
€1,900.00 

Prices includes Electric Fire - does not include Units or TV 

920mm 
1220 mm 
1375 mm 
1525 mm 

Attractive Single 
Attractive Small Double 
Attractive Double 
Attractive King Size
Add on Pull Down Desk

Ritzy Single 
Ritzy Small Double 
Ritzy Double 

920mm 
1220 mm 
1375 mm 

€2,520.00 
€2,575.00 
€2,630.00 
€2,785.00
€300.00 

€2,365.00 
€2,520.00 
€2,630.00 

Prices for Standard colours White & Light Grey not including lights, Headboards, Mattress. 
Sonoma Oak, Lisa Oak, Dark Grey plus 50/o 
Dark Blue, Dark Green, Black Plus 200/o 

PRICES INCLUDE DELIVERY, FITTING AND VAT 

Aghamore, Ballyhaunis, Co Mayo. F35T288 tel: 094 9367302 
web: www.hiddenbed.ie e1nail: info@lynmore.com 

€2,500.00
€2,750.00
€2,800.00

€2,900.00
€2,950.00
€2,995.00
€3,200.00

€4,300.00
€4,350.00
€4,420.00
€4,650.00
€1,800.00

€2,520.00
€2,575.00
€2,630.00
€2,785.00
€300.00

€2,420.00
€2,650.00
€2,700.00

Prices for Standard colours White & Light Grey not including lights, Headboards, Mattress.
Sonoma Oak, Lisa Oak, Dark Grey plus 6%
Dark Blue, Dark Green, Black Plus 20%

£2,200.00
£2,420.00
£2,465.00

£2,555.00
£2,596.00
£2,635.00
£2,820.00

£3,785.00
£3,830.00
£3,890.00
£4,100.00
£1,590.00

£2,218.00
£2,266.00
£2,315.00
£2,450.00
£265.00 

£2,130.00
£2,335.00
£2,380.00

Euro Sterling

PRICES INCLUDE DELIVERY, FITTING AND VAT

AGHAMORE, BALLYHAUNIS, CO. MAYO, F35 T288
Tel: 094 93 67302     Web: www.hiddenbed.ie     Email: info@lynmore.com


